		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	-	- -	-					
Director of the U.S. Patent PATENTS and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450			RECORDATION FORM PATENTS O		SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF Patent and T	F COMMERCE rademark Office				
Alexandría, VA 22313-1450						Attorney Docket No.	<u>117226</u>				
	Please record the attached document.										
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2											
1.	A.	Name of conveying party: Michel MAQUAIRE	3	2. A.	SYEG 13, RO	d address of receiving party: ON OUTE DE LA MINI VERSAILLES FRA	ERE				
	В.	Additional name(s) of convey	ying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ⊠ No								
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:		В.	Addition	al name(s) & address(cs) au ∐Yes ⊠ l					
	\boxtimes	Assignment	□ Мсгдет	l							
		Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name								
		Other		1							
	В.	Execution Date: October 2	2, 2003								
4.	Α,	If this document is being fil	ed together with a new appli	ogether with anew application, the execution date of the application is:							
	в.	Patent Application No.(s) 1	0/472,397 _	C.	Patent N	lo.(s)					
	Additional numbers attached? Yes No										
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. To	otal number	of applications and patents i	nvolved: 1				
	Na	me: William P. Berridge		7.		arge Deposit Account N 37 CFR 3.41) in the amou					
	Ac	ldress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE P.O. Box 1992 Alexandría, VA Phone Number: 703-8 Fax Number: 703-8	8 22320 -836-6400			erpayment or charge any unc int number 15-0461.	lerpayment to				
9.	To.	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and original document.	belief, the foregoing inform	ation is t	rue and cor	rect and any attached copy	is a true copy of				
	Wii The	lliam P. Berridge Registration omas J. Pardini Registration N	No. 30,024 o. 30,411		D	ate: October 21, 2003					

PATENT REEL: 014062 FRAME: 0711 OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC

2002/002 إوام ص373و مان

ASS	TCNN.	1ENT

		(1)	Michel MAQUAIRE	(5)			
(1-8)	Insert	(2)		(6)			
\- ·×	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)					
		(4)					
		of the	— In consideration of the sum of one do undersigned, each undersigned agree	allar (\$1.00) and other good and va	aluable consideration paid to each		
(9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	SYEGON		<u> </u>		
(10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	13, route de la Minière -	- 78000 VERSAILLES (F	rance)		
41)	Insert	(herein entire in all : substit that m		d Assignee's heirs, successors, assi States of America as defined in 3: and all provisional, non-provision Letters Patent, extensions, reisst n as	gns and legal representatives, the 5 U.S.C. §100, in the invention, and al, divisional, continuation, less and recommination certificates		
(11)	insert Identification such as Title, Case	(**)	System for regulating tire inflation pressure				
	Number, or Foreign Application Number	(Attor	mey Docket No.)		
	·	for wi			e United States of America on even		
(12)	Insert Date of	(12)	September on	20, 2003			
	Signing of Application	(12)	Oii		·		
(13)	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number				
. ,	Identification for filed applications	filed		<u></u> _			
application cvery was provision grant of a said applicated and that successors	on or continuation or division to y possible in obtaining evidence 3) Each undersigned agrees to so of the International Convention 4) Each undersigned agrees to a valid United States patent to 15) Rach undersigned authorization(s) to the said Assignee, the has not executed, and will not assign and legal representa 6) Each undersigned hereby the ecessary or desirable in order to	hereof, one and good execution for Popular performance and reason as Assigned executives. The properties of the executives and reason to executive and reason to complete the executive and reason to the executive and r	gnee. equests the Commissioner of Patents once of the entire interest, and coven te, any agreements in conflict herew	ased thereon, for the invention, and orm any act which may be necessar milar agreements. necessary to obtain, maintain or co to issue any and all Letters Patent ants that he has full right to convey ith, and agrees that this assignment the power to insert on this assignment Patent and Trademark Office for r	ry in connection with claims or infirm by reissue or reexamination a s of the United States resulting from the entire interest herein assigned, t is binding on him and his heirs, ment any further identification that		
D-4-	2. October 200		Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date Date	<u>_,,, </u>	- <u>-</u> -	Inventor Signature		SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			7 51 51		(S£AL)		
Date	<u></u>		Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
Date			Inventor Signature		(SEAL)		
	This assignment should preferould be signed before at least	rably be	signed before: (a) a Notary Public i	f within the U.S.A. (b) a U.S. Cons	nal if outside the U.S.A. If neither,		
	7	_		Christian 1 Marie SAULU	r. Celanic		
Date	0 chober 2, 200		Witness	Marie SAULU	E-LABORDE		
Date	()(1000 8A0		***************************************	/			

PATENT REEL: 014062 FRAME: 0712